
 

 

  

 

Trade Union Representatives – Unison 

First name Last name Base location Email address 

Paul Clarke Barnsley paul.clarke@nhsbt.nhs.uk 

Tom Waller Barnsley thomas.waller@nhsbt.nhs.uk 

Martin Hiscock Basildon SHU martin.hiscock@nhsbt.nhs.uk 

Caroline Wadsworth Birmingham DC caroline.wadsworth@nhsbt.nhs.uk  

Ian Baker Cambridge Drivers ian.baker@nhsbt.nhs.uk 

Sol Abajo-Izquierdo Colindale sol.abajo-izquierdo@nhsbt.nhs.uk  

Sarah Healy Coventry Team sarah.healy@nhsbt.nhs.uk 

Steve Barnes Coventry Team steve.barnes@nhsbt.nhs.uk 

Barbara Rutherford Cumbria Team barbara.rutherford@nhsbt.nhs.uk  

Rhona Grant Epsom Team rhona.grant@nhsbt.nhs.uk 

Teri Williamson Essex Team teri.williamson@nhsbt.nhs.uk  

Jayne Northcott Essex Team jayne.northcott@nhsbt.nhs.uk  

Samantha Beeson Exeter Team samantha.beeson@nhsbt.nhs.uk  

Mike Radford Filton michael.radford@nhsbt.nhs.uk  

Chris Kearney Filton chris.kearney@nhsbt.nhs.uk 

Stewart Dyer Filton stewart.dyer@nhsbt.nhs.uk 

Sue Popperwell Filton sue.popperwell@nhsbt.nhs.uk 

Kala Patel Herts Team kalavati.patel@nhsbt.nhs.uk 

Becky Sharp Hither Green Team rebecca.sharp@nhsbt.nhs.uk 

Sallie Case Horsham sallie.case@nhsbt.nhs.uk 

Deana Morgan Hull Team deana.morgan@nhsbt.nhs.uk 

Caroline Margetson Huntingdon Team caroline.margetson@nhsbt.nhs.uk  
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First name Last name Base location Email address 

Jenny Wilson Ipswich Team jenny.wilson@nhsbt.nhs.uk 

Louise Kennedy Ipswich Team louise.kennedy@nhsbt.nhs.uk 

Esther Aylett Leicester Team esther.aylett@nhsbt.nhs.uk 

Elaine Ranshaw Lincoln Team elaine.ranshaw@nhsbt.nhs.uk 

Debbie Ashby Maidstone Team debbie.ashby@nhsbt.nhs.uk 

Mel Clarke Newcastle mel.clarke@nhsbt.nhs.uk 

Christine (Chris) Flack Newcastle DC christine.flack@nhsbt.nhs.uk 

Tandy Pickering Newcastle DC tandy.pickering@nhsbt.nhs.uk 

Bev Easton Newcastle Team bev.easton@nhsbt.nhs.uk 

Halina Thongmata Northampton Team halina.thongmata@nhsbt.nhs.uk  

Sue Angilley-Brown Nottingham Team susan.angilley-brown@nhsbt.nhs.uk  

Tracy Eastham Portsmouth tracy.eastham@nhsbt.nhs.uk  

Audrey Pendlebury Sheffield Team audrey.pendlebury@nhsbt.nhs.uk  

Mandy Evans Solihull Team mandy.evans@nhsbt.nhs.uk  

Karen Rixon Southampton Team karen.rixon@nhsbt.nhs.uk 

Joanne Adams Tunbridge Wells Team joanne.adams@nhsbt.nhs.uk  

Paul Endicott Vincent Drive paul.endicott@nhsbt.nhs.uk  

John Roche Vincent Drive john.roche@nhsbt.nhs.uk 

Jessica Anderson WEDC jessica.anderson@nhsbt.nhs.uk  

Nicholas  Partridge WEDC nicholas.partridge@nhsbt.nhs.uk  

Crystal Flory WEDC crystal.flory@nhsbt.nhs.uk 

Hing  Lo WEDC hing.lo@nhsbt.nhs.uk 

Rosie O'Connor WEDC rosemary.o'connor@nhsbt.nhs.uk 
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